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FEES & CHARGES 

   Savings Account-i (Qard SA-i) 
 
 

Fees Type Details 

Minimum Amount to Open Account 
 
 
Minimum Balance to be Maintained 

Qard: RM 20.00 
Qard Young Savers : RM 10.00 

 
RM 10.00 

Service Fee NIL 

Dormant Account (an advice is sent to customer 
advising customer to re-activate account)  
a) With balances up to RM10 

b) With balances greater than RM10 
 
 
 
 
 

c) Activation of dormant account 

 

Account will be closed and the balance absorbed 
by the Bank as fee income 

An annual service of RM 10.00 will be charged until 
the remaining account balances are transferred to 
Unclaimed Monies; at any stage if the balance is 
equal to RM 10 or less, the account will be closed and 
the outstanding amount will be absorbed by the 
Bank as fee income. 

 
Waived 

Request for Additional Statement RM 2.00 per statement 

 Go Green and Sign Up For e-Statements!  

In our effort to be environmentally responsible, 
please be advised that you will no longer receive 
the hardcopy of your savings and current account 
statements effective 1st October 2019. 

Help us fight paper waste by signing up for e-
Statement today via Al Rajhi Banking & Investment 
Corporation (Malaysia) Bhd Online Banking website 
@ https://www.alrajhi24seven.com.my and enjoy 
the convenience of viewing your past twelve (12) 
months statements at any time. 

Should you have any enquiries, please do not 
hesitate to contact our 24-hour Customer Care 
Consultants at +603 - 2332 6000 or email to 
customersupport@alrajhibank.com.my. 

https://www.alrajhi24seven.com.my/iportalweb/iRetail@1
mailto:customersupport@alrajhibank.com.my
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   Current Account-i (Qard CA-i) 
 

Fees Type Details 
Minimum Amount to Open Account 

 
 
 
 
 

Minimum Balance to be Maintained 

RM 500.00 (Individual/Non-Individual)  
 
Foreign Currency Account: 

USD 1,000 or its equivalent (Individual) 
USD 5,000.00 or its equivalent (Non-Individual) 

 
NIL 

Service Fee NIL 

Cheque Book Issuance 
Stamp Duty 

 
RM 0.15 per cheque leaf 

Stop Payment of Cheque Issued 
Instruction to stop payment 

 
RM 15.00 per instruction 

Cheque Returned Charges 
Due to Insufficient Balance  
Due to Technical Reasons 

 
RM 100.00 per cheque  
RM 10.00 per cheque 

Half Yearly Service Charge – Qard CA 
If Average Balance for Half- Year is Less Than RM 
1,000 

 
RM 10.00 

Half Yearly Service Charge – Qard FCA 
If Average Balance for Half- Year is Less Than USD 
1,000 or its equivalent 

 
USD 10.00 or its equivalent 

Request for Audit Confirmation RM 50.00 

Request For Account Statement 
Within 1 Year (per statement) 
More Than 1 Year (per statement)  
Go Green and Sign Up For e-Statements! 

 
RM 10.00 
RM 20.00 

 

Dormant Account (an advice is sent to customer 
advising customer to re-activate account) 
a) With balances up to RM 10 

 
 

b) With balances greater than RM 10 
 
 
 
 
 

c) Activation of dormant account 

 
 
Account will be closed and the balance 
absorbed by the Bank as fee income 

 
An annual service of RM 10.00 will be charged until 
the remaining account balances are transferred to 
Unclaimed Monies; at any stage if the balance is 
equal to RM 10 or less, the account will be closed and 
the outstanding amount will be absorbed by the 
Bank as fee income. 

Waived 

Cheque Book Courier Charges RM 5.00 

Request for Cheque Images a. Less than 6 months - NIL 
b. 6 months and above - RM 20.00 per cheque image 
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   Commodity Murabahah Savings Account-i (CM SA-i) 
 
 

Fees Type Details 

Minimum Amount to Open Account 
 

Minimum Balance to be Maintained 

RM 20.00 
 
RM 10.00 

Service Fee NIL 

Dormant Account (an advice is sent to customer 
advising customer to re-activate account) 
a) With balances up to RM 10 

 
 

b) With balances greater than RM 10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

c) Activation of dormant account 

 
 
Account will be closed and the balance 
absorbed by the Bank as fee income 

 
An annual service of RM 10.00 will be charged until 
the remaining account balances are transferred to 
Unclaimed Monies; at any stage if the balance is equal 
to RM 10 or less, the account will be closed and the 
outstanding amount will be absorbed by the Bank as 
fee income. 

 
Waived 

Request for Additional Statement 
Go Green and Sign Up For e-Statements! 

RM 2.00 per statement 

* Agency Fee 0.01% p.a. 

* The customer will pay to Al Rajhi Nominee (Tempatan) Sdn. Bhd as its agent as stated in the Terms & Conditions. 
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  Commodity Murabahah Current Account-i (CM CA-i ) 
 
 

Fees Type Details 

Minimum Amount to Open Account 
 
 

Minimum Balance to be Maintained 

RM 1,000.00 (Individual) 
RM 3,000.00 (Non-Individual) 

 
NIL 

Service Fee NIL 

Cheque Book Issuance Stamp Duty RM 0.15 per cheque leaf 

Cheque Returned Charges  
Due to Insufficient Balance  
Due to Technical Reasons 

 
RM 100.00 per cheque  
RM 10.00 per cheque 

Half Yearly Service Charge 
• applicable to individual and others (i.e. societies) 

if Average Balance for Half-Year is less than 
RM1,000; and 

• applicable to companies if Average Balance for 
Half- Year is less than RM10,000 

 
RM 10.00 

 

Half Yearly Service Charge 
• applicable to individual and others (i.e. societies) 

if Average Balance for Half-Year is less than 
RM1,000; and 

• applicable to companies if Average Balance for 
Half- Year is less than RM10,000 

 
RM 1  

 

Half Yearly Service Charge 
Individual and others (i.e. societies) 
• Average Balance for Half-Year < RM1,000 
Companies 
• Average Balance for Half- Year < RM10,000 

 
 
RM 10.00 
 
RM 10.00 

Request for Audit Confirmation RM 50.00 

Request For Account Statement  
Within 1 Year (per statement)  
More Than 1 Year (per statement) 

Go Green and Sign Up For e-Statements! 

 
RM 10.00 
RM 20.00 

Dormant Account (an advice is sent to customer 
advising customer to re-activate account) 

a) With balances up to RM 10 
 

b) With balances greater than RM 10 
 
 
 
 
 

c) Activation of dormant account 

 
 
Account will be closed and the balance 
absorbed by the Bank as fee income 

An annual service charge of RM 10.00 will be imposed 
until the remaining account balances are transferred 
to Unclaimed Monies; at any stage if the balance 
equals to RM 10 or less, account will be closed and 
outstanding amount will be absorbed by the Bank as 
fee income. 

Waived 

Cheque Book Courier Charges RM 5.00 

Agency Fee 
The customer will pay to Al Rajhi Nominee (Tempatan) 
Sdn. Bhd as its agent as stated in the Terms & 
Conditions. 
 

0.01% p.a. 
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   Commodity Murabahah Term Deposit-i (CMTD-i) 
 
 

Fees Type Details 

Service Fee NIL 

Issuance of Duplicate / Replacement of Term 
Deposit Account-i Deposit Placement Advice 

RM 5.00** 

Issuance of Duplicate / Replacement / Printing of 
Term Deposit Account-i Renewal Notice 

RM 2.00** 

Agency Fee* 0.01% p.a. 

*The customer will pay to Al Rajhi Nominee (Tempatan) Sdn. Bhd as its agent as stated in the Terms & Conditions. 
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  Remittance-i  
 
 

Fees Type Details 

Service Charges on Remittance and Cheque Clearing Transaction 

Outgoing Rentas RM5.00 

Outgoing TT/SWIFT RM30.00 per cable 

Incoming SWIFT / TT (Credit to Account) RM9.00 

Incoming RENTAS No Charges 

Cashier’s Order / Banker’s Cheque RM2.65 

Repurchase Cashier’s Order RM2.00 

Notes 

RENTAS Real Time Electronic Transfer of Funds and Securities System 
TT Telegraphic Transfer 
SWIFT Society for Worldwide Interbank Financial Telecommunication 
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